

Manheim Township School District Volunteer Confidentiality Agreement

I understand that as a volunteer in the Manheim Township School District, all student and staff information is confidential. I agree that I shall not access, review, disclose or use confidential student or staff information without specific authorization from a school administrator. I understand that any breach of these confidentiality requirements will result in the revocation of my status as a volunteer for the Manheim Township School District.

I understand that I must comply with all Manheim Township School

District policies and school rules applicable to school staff as well as all directions from school administrators and staff while serving as a volunteer. I have read the volunteer policy #916, located on the District website, and understand I must comply with all requirements included in the policy in order to continue volunteering for the District. I further understand that the permission to serve as a volunteer may be revoked at the discretion of the Superintendent and school principal at any time if they determine that the revocation is in the best interests of the school or the students.

I have read, understand, and agree to the information presented above:

Name:			-	
Address:			-	
Signature:			- -	
Phone Number:			-	
Email Address:				
		Landis Run In Middle Schoo High School		
Student names enrolled in N	-	School District:		
H/R Department: 3/24/22 Human Resources Approva		 Date:		Page 1